Production Worksheet Stitches: 5,401
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght. 261 !n
Width: 3.00in

AVIRTNTNWR Colors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
3dinch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 15
Appliqués: 0

Left: 36.7 mm
Right: 39.5 mm
Up: 34.2 mm
Down: 32.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 7.83in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 77.22ft
Total bobbin: 24.37ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 3 I 1,909 3 Red Default
2.8 T 3,49 8 Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:46:34 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:48:22 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary Stitehes: 5,401
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght 2.61 !n
Width:  3.00 in
AR Colors: 2
Design: 3inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 36.7 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 39.5 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 34.2 mm
Trims: 15 Down: 32.0 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 7.83in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 77.22ft
Total bobbin: 24.37ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 1,909 K
Red
Default
2 8 3,490 K
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:46:34 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:48:22 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 7,417
Height: 3.48in
Width: 4.00in

Colors: 2
P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
i:mgn. 4 inch Zoom: 1:1
itle:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 20
Appliqués: 0
Left: 49.4 mm
Right: 52.2 mm
Up: 45.2 mm
Down: 43.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 13.90 in?
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 115.19ft
Total bobbin: 39.03ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1.3 M 2512 3 Red Default
2.8 I 4,903 8 Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:46:43 PM

Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:48:13 PM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 7,417
Height: 3.48 in
Width:  4.00 in

Colors: 2
Design: 4 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 49.4 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 52.2 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 45.2 mm
Trims: 20 Down: 43.0 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 13.90 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 115.19ft
Total bobbin: 39.03ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 2,512 |8
Red
Default
2 8 4,903 K
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:46:43 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:48:13 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5 inch
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

9,632
4.34in
5.00in

2
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1

Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

2

37

0

62.1 mm
64.9 mm
56.2 mm
54.0 mm
0.00in
0.00in
21.70in?
6.8 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
159.95ft
56.94ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color
N
I

.3
. 8

N = |

St. Code Name Chart

3,179 3 Red

Default

6,451 8 Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:46:52 PM

Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:57 PM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 9,632
Height: 4.34 in
Width:  5.00 in

Colors: 2
Design: 5 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 62.1 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 64.9 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 56.2 mm
Trims: 37 Down: 54.0 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 21.70 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 159.95ft
Total bobbin: 56.94ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 3,179 |8
Red
Default
2 8 6,451 B
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:46:52 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:57 PM Page 2 of 2




Title:

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6 inch

Stitches:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom:

12,010
5.21in
6.00 in
2

1:1
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Authors:

Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:47:02 PM

Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:48 PM

Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 12,010
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  5.211in

Width: 6.00 in
INTRTNTNVR Colors: 2

Design: 6 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 37
Appliqués: 0
Left: 74.8 mm
Right: 77.6 mm
Up: 67.2 mm
Down: 65.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 31.24 in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 212.32ft
Total bobbin: 78.73ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.3 M 3,825 3 Red Default
2.8 M 8,183 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:47:02 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:48 PM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary Stitches: 12,010
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght 5.21 !n
Width:  6.00 in
NIRRT Colors: 2
Design: 6 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 74.8 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 77.6 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 67.2 mm
Trims: 37 Down: 65.0 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 31.24 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 212.32ft
Total bobbin: 78.73ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 3,825 ]
Red
Default
2 8 8,183 |
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:47:02 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:48 PM Page 3 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 14,524
Height: 6.07 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 2001
idth: .00 in

LTI Colors: 2

Design: 7 inch Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:
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Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:47:14 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:35 PM Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 14,524
Height: 6.07 in
Width: 7.00 in

Colors: 2
P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design: 7 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 39
Appliqués: 0
Left: 87.5 mm
Right: 90.3 mm
Up: 78.3 mm
Down: 76.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 42.52 in?
Max stitch: 6.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm
Total thread: 272.29ft
Total bobbin: 104.50ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.3 I 4453 3 Red Default
2.8 N 10,069 8 Black Default
Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:47:14 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:35 PM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 14,524
Height:  6.07 in
Width:  7.00 in

IRMATARIEAVIREI Colors: 2
Design: 7 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 87.5 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 90.3 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 78.3 mm
Trims: 39 Down: 76.0 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 42.52 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 272.29ft
Total bobbin: 104.50ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 4,453 &
Red
Default
2 8 10,069 K]
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 5/10/2024 5:47:14 PM Date printed: 5/10/2024 5:47:35 PM Page 3 of 3




